Consultation hui for new draft of Te Ture Whenua Maori Bill

Location Venue Date Time

Tamaki Makauru Holiday Inn Auckland Tuesday 9 February 10am — 12pm
Kirikiriroa—Hamilton Kingsgate Hotel Hamilton Tuesday 9 February 6pm — 8pm
Taupo Great Lake Convention Centre Wednesday 10 February 10am — 12pm
Rotorua Distinction Hotel Wednesday 10 February 6pm — 8pm
Whakatane Adventure SolutioNZ Thursday 11 February 10am — 12pm
Te Kaha Te Kaha Beach Resort Thursday 11 February 6pm — 8pm
Tokomaru Bay Pakiriri Marae Friday 12 February 10am — 12pm
Turanga-nui-a-kiwi-Gisborne Quality Hotel Emerald Friday 12 February 6pm — 8pm
Wairoa Wairoa Community Centre Saturday 13 February 10am — 12 pm
Heretaunga—Hasting  Te Taiwhenua o Heretaunga Saturday 13 February 5pm —7pm
New Plymouth Quality Hotel Plymouth Monday 15 February 10am — 12pm
Whanganui Whanganui Jockey Club Monday 15 February 6pm — 8 pm
Wellington Te Puni Kokiri Nau Mai Room Tuesday 16 February 10am — 12pm
Blenheim Rangitane Conference Centre Tuesday 16 February 6pm — 8pm
Kaikohe Kaikohe & District Memorial RSA  Thursday 18 February 10am — 12pm
Whangarei ARC Security Lounge Thursday 18 February 6pm — 8pm
Otepoti—Dunedin The Dunedin Centre Friday 19 February 2pm — 4pm
Otautahi—Christchurch The Chateau on the Park Saturday 20 February 10am - 12pm

Tauranga Classic Flyers NZ Friday 26 February 3pm — 5pm



